

Parkside Elementary School Principal Heather Nicholas 5175 S. Parkside Dr. Murray, UT 84107 (801) 264-7434 https://parkside.murrayschools.org

October 10, 2023 Agenda:

Welcome- Introductions	All
Rules of Order and Procedures District School Community Council- Rules of Order and P	Heather and Merissa
SCC Rules of Order and Procedures- Must be a vote SCC Rules of Order and Procedure - Parkside Elementary	Heather and Merissa
Roles: Chair, Co Chair, Minute Taker	All
Proposed Meeting Schedule	All
MCSD Safe Technology and Digital Citizenship Report MCSD Safe Technology and Digital Citizenship Report 20 Parkside Technology Report Parkside School Digital Citizenship and Safe Technology	Heather and Merissa
Fun Run Tomorrow	Heather and Merissa